Nograd Nagydij 2018

3x3 relay - 2018. aprilis 29.
Névszerinti nevezési lap

Nograd Grand Prix 2018
3x3 relay — 29th April 2018

Registration form
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Minta Béla

GMK

123456

17912321MB

2-5-8

Példa Jozsef

KFT

654321

1981

3-6-9

Gaz Géza

TBC

100001

1840101GG

1-4-7

2-5-8

3-6-9

1-4-7

2-5-8

3-6-9

1-4-7

2-5-8

3-6-9

1-4-7

2-5-8

3-6-9

1-4-7

2-5-8

3-6-9

1-4-7

2-5-8

3-6-9

1-4-7

2-5-8

3-6-9

1-4-7

2-5-8

3-6-9

1-4-7

2-5-8

3-6-9

1-4-7

2-5-8

3-6-9

*: vegyes valtoknal nem kell kitdlteni / only by club teams
**: klubvaltoknal nem kell kit6lteni / only by mixed teams

Kategériak:

Categories:

Hosszu
Rovid
Long
Short

F50-, N50-, F21, N21, F100+

F40-, N 40-, N 100+, F 150+, N 150+, Mix
M 50-, W 50-, M 21, W21, M100+.
M 40-, W 40-, W100+, M 150+, W 150+, Mix.




